(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

CANYON charger CU65ACC GaN 65W 2xPD 1xQC
EU White ( CNS-CUWG65ACC))

Sifra: 135110
Kategorija prozivoda: Produzni kablovi
Proizvodal: CANYON

Cena: 2798,00 rsd.

GANYONchargenEUebACC GaN 65W 2xPD 1xQC EU V

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:

Rated Input Current:
Maximum Output Power:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:
Circuit Protection:

Power Adapter and Power Supply
Features:

Certifications:

USB Type A:

USB Type C1:

USB Type C2:

USB:

External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

CUG65ACC

CANYON charger CU65ACC GaN
65W 2xPD 1xQC EU White

Power Adapter
External

AC 100-240 V
5060 Hz

15A

65 W

3

USBUSB-C

Over Voltage
Over Current
Short Circuit Protection
Overheating Protection

Power Delivery

GaN Technology

Quick Charge

Programmable Power Supply
(PPS)

CE, RoHs,ERP

DC 5912V 3A 18W (Quick Charge)
DC 59121520V 5A 65W (PDPPS)
DC 5912V 3A 20W (Quick Charge)
2 (USB Type C), 1 (USB Type-A)
White

Da

24 month(s)

Serial Number

81 mm

38 mm

127 mm

0.15 kg

0.125 kg

1

496 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




