



Firma: G Store & Repair doo  
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3  
Telefon: 011 785 66 66  
Fax:  
PIB: 112029009  
E-mail: [office@gstore.rs](mailto:office@gstore.rs)

---

# CANYON charger CU65ACC GaN 65W 2xPD 1xQC EU White ( CNS-CUW65ACC )

Šifra: 135110

Kategorija proizvoda: Produžni kablovi

Proizvođač: CANYON



**Cena: 2.414 rsd.**

Marketing Model Name:	CU65ACC
Commercial Name:	CANYON charger CU65ACC GaN 65W 2xPD 1xQC EU White
Power Device Type:	Power Adapter
Power Device Location:	External
Input Voltage:	AC 100-240 V
Input Frequency:	5060 Hz
Rated Input Current:	1.5 A
Maximum Output Power:	65 W
Output Power Connectors Quantity:	3
Output Power Connectors Type:	USBUSB-C Over Voltage Over Current Short Circuit Protection Overheating Protection Power Delivery GaN Technology Quick Charge
Circuit Protection:	
Power Adapter and Power Supply Features:	Programmable Power Supply (PPS)
Certifications:	CE, RoHs,ERP
USB Type A:	DC 5912V 3A 18W (Quick Charge)
USB Type C1:	DC 59121520V 5A 65W (PDPPS)
USB Type C2:	DC 5912V 3A 20W (Quick Charge)
USB:	2 (USB Type C), 1 (USB Type-A)
External Color:	White
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Length (mm):	81 mm
Pack Width (mm):	38 mm
Pack Height (mm):	127 mm
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.15 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.125 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	496 mm
Box Width (mm):	290 mm
Box Height (mm):	268 mm